PINE-STRAWBE EMENT DISTRICT

BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 2026

| Tentative
e Thursday, January 22, 2026
e Thursday, February 26, 2026
e Thursday, March 26, 2026
e Thursday, April 23, 2026
e Thursday, May 28, 2026
e Thursday, June 25, 2026
e Thursday, July 23, 2026
e Thursday, August 27,2026
e Thursday, September 24,2026
e Thursday, October 22, 2026
e Thursday, November 19, 2026 (3" Thurs)
e Thursday, December 17, 2026 (3™ Thurs)

6306 W, Hardscrabble Mesa Rd, Pine, AZ 85544 PHONE (928} 476-4222 FAX (928) 472-4224
MAILING: PO Box 134, Pine, AZ 85544
ADEQ ID AZ0404034
WWW.PSWID.ORG




